
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Tuesday, September 1, 2026 Professional In-Service Day for Staff

1 2 3 4 5 Wednesday, September 2, 2026 Professional In-Service Day for Staff

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Thursday, September 3, 2026 First Day of School (One-Session Day) for Students, PM In-Service for Staff

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday, September 4, 2026 One-Session Day for Students and Staff

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Monday, September 7, 2026 Schools Closed - Labor Day

27 28 29 30 Friday, September 11, 2026 One-Session Day for Students, PM In-Service for Staff

Monday, September 21, 2026 Schools Closed - Yom Kippur

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, October 9, 2026 Schools Closed for Students - Professional In-Service Day for Staff

1 2 3 Monday, October 12, 2026 Schools Closed - Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples' Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Friday, October 30, 2026 One-Session Day for Students, PM In-Service for Staff

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, November 2, 2026 One-Session Day for Students, PM Parent/Teacher Conferences

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Tuesday, November 3, 2026 One-Session Day for Students, PM Parent/Teacher Conferences

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Wednesday, November 4, 2026 One-Session Day for Students and Staff

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Thursday, November 5, 2026 Schools Closed - NJEA Convention 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Friday, November 6, 2026 Schools Closed - NJEA Convention

29 30 Wednesday, November 11, 2026 Schools Closed - Veterans' Day

Wednesday, November 25, 2026 One-Session Day for Students and Staff

Thursday, November 26, 2026 Schools Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, November 27, 2026 Schools Closed - Thanksgiving Recess

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wednesday, December 23, 2026 One-Session Day for Students and Staff

1 2 3 4 5 Thursday December 24, 2026

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 through

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday, January 1, 2027

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, January 1, 2027 Schools Closed - New Year's Day

1 2 Monday, January 4, 2027 Schools Reopen

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Monday, January 18, 2027 Schools Closed - Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

October 2026 October 2026

Students - 20 Staff - 21

September 2026 September 2026

Eatontown Public Schools
2026-2027 School Calendar

Students - 18 Staff - 20

Students - 19 Staff - 19

November 2026 November 2026

Students - 16 Staff - 16

December 2026 December 2026

Students - 17 Staff - 17

January 2027 January 2027

Schools Closed - Winter Recess



Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, February 12, 2027 Schools Closed for Students, Professional In-Service Day for Staff

1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday, February 15, 2027 Schools Closed - Presidents' Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, March 5, 2027 One-Session Day for Students, PM Parent/Teacher Conferences

1 2 3 4 5 6 Friday, March 12, 2027 Schools Closed for Students, Professional In-Service Day for Staff

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday, March 26, 2027

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 through

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, April 2, 2027

28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, March 26, 2027 Schools Closed - Spring Recess

1 2 3 through

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Friday, April 2, 2027

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Monday, April 5, 2027 Schools Reopen

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Monday, May 31, 2027 Schools Closed - Memorial Day

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Friday, June 4, 2027 One-Session Day for Students, PM In-Service for Staff

1 2 3 4 5 Friday, June 18, 2027 Last Day of School (Tentative - No Emergency Days Used)

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Wednesday, June 23, 2027 Last Day of School (Tentative - Three Emergency Days Used)

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Total # Days for Students: 180

Total # Days for Staff: 185

Adopted: 15 December 2025

Feburary 2027 February 2027

Students - 18 Staff - 19

March 2027

Students - 18 Staff - 19

April 2027 April 2027

Schools Closed - Spring Recess

Students - 20 Staff - 20

Students - 14 Staff - 14

March 2027

May 2027 May 2027

Students - 20 Staff - 20

June 2027 June 2027

This calendar is designed to meet the requirements of Chapter 58 of Title 18A of the New Jersey State

Administrative Codes. Three emergency days have been built into this calendar. If these

emergency days are not used, the last day of school will be June 18, 2027. If the schools are closed

for emergency purposes in excess of the three (3) built-in days, those days will be made up at the end of

the school year and/or from the Spring Recess. Make travel plans at your own risk on those dates.


